

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15460/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2004 in WP No. 1922/2004 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

N. JAIRAJ SHETTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ASSOCIATES INDIA FIN.SER.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

( With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Gopal Sobramanium, Sr. Adv.(N.P)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Navneet Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Mohan Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 29th October, 2004.

Counsel for the respondent states that even if senior counsel is not available, he will go on with the matter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master